Academic Senate Election Timelines for Fall 2013
DEPARTMENT CHAIR ELECTIONS TO BE HELD:
Terms July 2014-July 2016
1. Agriculture (Lindsay Ono)
2. Behavioral Science (Becki Whitson)
3. BMIT (Phil Whitney)
4. English (Pam Boyles)
5. ESL (Jeannie Parent)
6. FACE (Pat Coyle)

7. Foreign Lang/ASL (Tom Moran)
8. Library (Anna Agenjo)
9. Math (Mike Moretti)
10. Philosophy (Michael McNellis)
11. Social Science (Robert Torres)

12. Allied Health (Nancy Perkins)
Timeline for Department Chair Elections:

Nominations out:


Tuesday, September 17
Nominations close:


Tuesday, October 1
Ballots out:



Tuesday, October 8
Ballots close:



Tuesday, October 22
Confirm Voting Results:

Wednesday, October 23 (Executive Board)
Results to College President:
 
Monday, October 28
COLLEGE COUNCIL ELECTIONS TO BE HELD:

Terms July 2014 – June 2016
1. Career & Technical Education (Jennifer Johnson)
Agriculture, Allied Health, Business Management & Information Technology, Engineering & Industrial Technology, Family & Consumer Education, Nursing
2. Arts & Humanities (John Giertz)
Art, Communication, Foreign Language/ASL, Performing Arts, Philosophy, Social Science

3. Faculty Chairs & Directors Council - FCDC (Pam Boyles)
Faculty Representative
Timeline for College Council Elections:

Nominations out:


Tuesday, October 15
Nominations close:


Tuesday, October 29
Ballots out:



Tuesday, November 5
Ballots close:



Tuesday, November 19
Confirm Voting Results:

Wednesday, November 20 (Executive Board)
Results Distributed:

 
Monday, November 25
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